Science Annex 1st and 2nd Floor Renovation - NAU Project #09.200.201

Site Visit Tuesday, July 7, 2020, at 10:00AM

NUMBER OF
NUMBER OF Attended (Y/N) PARKING PASSES
NAME COMPANY EMAIL ATTENDEES NEEDED
Ashley Keeling Edge Construction akeeling@edgeconstruct.com 2 Y 2
Dave Nixon Caruso Construction dnixon@carusoconstruction.com 3 Y 2
Randal Ball Woodruff Construction randal.ball@woodruffaz.com 3 Y 2
Justin Hamilton American Fire JustinH@americanfire.com 2 Y 1
Nick Roach Aspen Technologies nroach@aspentelco.com 1 Y 1
Candice Mishler Doege Development candicem@doegedevelopment.com 2 Y 2
Jill Gradillas The Weitz Company Jill.Gradillas@weitz.com 1 Y 1
Sarge Rosenow Caliente Construction trosenow@calienteconstruction.com 1 Y 1
Nicole Shea ISEC ANShea@isecinc.com 1 Y 1
Mark Hobbs KCS mhobbs@kinneyconstruction.net 2 Y 2
Jordan Ebert Goodman Electric jordan@goodmanelectric.net 2 Y 2
Scott Tupper Bell Rock Plumbing bellrockplumbing@outlook.com 1 Y 1
Jerry Chandler Advanced Demolition jerry@advanceddemo.net 1 N 1
Ray Miller Specialty Builders rmiller@specialtybuildersaz.com 3 Y 1
Philip Lee Pueblo Mechanical PhilipL@pueblo-mechanical.com 1 Y 1
Delfred Baldwin Ignace Brothers ibi@ignacebrothers.com 2 Y 1
Robert Sauer NJ Shaum Electric estimating@shaum-electric.com 2 N 1
Chris Nadolny RKS Plumbing ChrisN@rksplumbing.com 2 Y 1
Michelle Schwartz Katerra Michelle.Schwartz@katerra.com 3 Y 1
Sean-Brennan Phillips-Heating-and-Cooling sean@phillips-hvac.com 2 N 1
Wholesale Floors Y
37 26
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